
Creminelli

8247 - Salami Sopressata Chub
- Our Sofi award-winning Sopressa is inspired by the Veneto region. This salami is perfectly seasoned with organic garlic and Casamatta red wine
crafted by famed winemaker Bibi Graetz. . Humanely raised, pork raised in open living conditions and fed a vegetarian diet.No antibiotics, pork raised
with no antibiotics ever.No nitrates or nitrites added, except for those naturally o...

MARKETING

Sopressata Salame is made with the
highest quality pork cuts, coarsely ground
with salt added. Just before stuffing,
additional spices are added including
garlic crushed by hand and dissolved
overnight in a generous portion of wine

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

1231 10853544005430 9/5.5 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Creminelli Creminelli Fine Meats Pork - Prepared/Processed

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

3.1 LBR 3.094 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

10 INH 6 INH 5.75 INH 0.2 FTQ 25x12 228 Days 35 FAH / 37.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
About 6 Servings per container
Serving Size  28 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7 g

Saturated Fat 2.5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 30 mg

Sodium 490 mg

Total Carbohydrates 0 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 8 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 10 mg

Potassium 0 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

keep refrigerated after opening---UNIT UPC:
853544005433---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - MC  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - N  Tree - N

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

PORK, SEA SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS(CELERY
POWDER), ORGANIC SPICES, SUGARS, WINE,
ORGANIC GARLIC, AND LACTIC ACID STARTER
CULTURES.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

cut away casing; slice and serve.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Servings per container; about 6

MORE INFORMATION
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